
Lunch Mains
Soup of the day
Served with a bread roll & butter

Margherita Pizza Twist
Tomato & mozzarella cheese filled pizza twist

Shawarma Chicken Flatbread
Served with Cajun sour cream, tomato
& mixed leaves
 
Vegan Kofta Flatbread (VG)
Served with Cajun mayo, tomato
& mixed leaves
 
Loaded Nachos (GF) 
Topped with melted cheese, jalapenos,
salsa, sour cream & guacamole
 

Something Sweet
Apple Crumble Pot
Apple & cinnamon base, topped with Mackie's vanilla
ice cream, cream, toffee sauce & crumble sprinkles
 
The Biscoff Waffle
Belgium waffle, topped with Mackie's vanilla ice
cream, cream, toffee sauce & Biscoff crumb
 

£5.95

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£7.95

£7.95

MONUMENT
VIEW CAFÉ

Please speak to a member of staff if
you have any questions about allergies


